
 
Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 

                                       Diary Dates - Summer Term 2018 
 

Mon 16 Apr Summer Term begins 
Tue 17 Apr Year 1, 2 and 3 Science Dome  
Wed 18 Apr Blue Class assembly 9.00am 
   Opal Class Meet the Teacher 3.20pm 
Mon 23 Apr St George’s Day – Scouting, Guiding, St John Ambulance uniforms 
Thu 26 Apr Reception International Food Afternoon 
Fri 27 Apr PA Year 4 Cake Sale 
Mon 30 Apr St Erconwald’s Feast Day 
    
Tue   1 May School Council Trip to London 
Wed   2 May Yellow Class assembly 9am 
   Years 1 + 2 History through the Ages 
Thu   3 May Coral Class assembly 2.30pm 
Mon   7 May Bank Holiday – School Closed 
Tue   8 May KS1 SATs Week 
Wed   9 May Choir at Primary Schools Music Festival 
Fri 11 May Royal Wedding Themed Afternoon 
   PA Year 1 Cake Sale 
Mon 14 May Year 6 SATs Week (ends Thursday 17 May) 
   KS1 SATs Week 
Thu 17  May PA Meeting 8pm 
Fri 18 May PA Fun Run 5pm 
Tue 22 May BLP Resourcefulness Day 
   Year 6 French Trip meeting 7pm 
Thu 24 May Emerald Class assembly 2.30pm 
   Reception Class trip to Brooklands 
Fri 25 May Coral Class Mass 2.30pm 
   PA Year Cake Sale 
   Break up for Half Term 3.20pm 
    
Mon   4 Jun INSET Day (teachers only) 
Tue   5 Jun Year 6 Junior Citizen 9am 
Thu   7 Jun Rec Sep 18 Intake New Parents’ Evening 
Tue 12 Jun Computing Day (whole school) 
Thu 14 Jun Amethyst Class assembly 2.30pm 
Fri 15 Jun Reception Grandparents’ Tea Party 
Mon 18 Jun Year 6 French Trip (return Friday 22 Jun) 
Wed 20 Jun Good Shepherd Celebration at Worth Abbey 
Thu 21 Jun Opal Class assembly 2.30pm 
   Rec Sep 18 Intake Drop In and Play 1.45pm 
   PA Meeting 8pm 
Fri 22 Jun PA Reception Cake Sale 
Mon 25 Jun BLP Reflectiveness Day 
Wed 27 Jun Homelessness Assembly by Elmbridge Rentstart 
Thu 28 Jun Yr 2 Production 2.30pm 
    
Sun   1  Jul PA Summer Fair 12 noon – 3pm 
Tue   3 Jul Rec Sep 18 Intake Induction Day, Move Up Day for other year groups 
Wed   4 Jul Rec Sep 18 Intake Induction Day, Move Up Day for other year groups 
Fri   6 Jul Sports Day 
Mon   9 Jul Reserve Sports Day 
Tue 10 Jul Rec Sep 18 Intake Drop In and Play 1.45pm 
Wed 11 Jul Deanery Leavers’ Mass at St George’s 11am 
Fri 13  Jul St Clare House Mufti Day 
   Year 6 Leavers’ Production 7pm 
Fri 20 Jul Whole School End of Year Mass at All Saints Church 8.50am 
   Yr 6 DVD 11.15am followed by Leavers’ Picnic Celebration  
   Break up for Summer Holiday 1.30pm 
 
 
Summer Term 
Monday 16 April to Friday 20 July 
Half Term 28 May to 1 June inclusive, Bank Holiday 7 May, INSET day 4 June 



 
 
 

 

Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 
Sports Fixtures - Summer Term 2018 

 
 
 
 

Wed 25 Apr Yrs 3 + 4 Tennis 12.30pm 
Thu 26 Apr Year 5 netball v Grovelands (home) 3.30pm 
Sat 28 Apr EPRSSA Cross Country at Notre Dame 9.00am 
    
Tue   1 May Yrs 3 + 4 Tri golf 12 noon – 3.30pm 
Tue 22 May Pantathlon Competition 12 noon 
    
Fri   8 Jun Yr 6 Boys’ Cricket at Reeds 10am-3pm 
   8 Jun Yr 6 Girls’  Cricket at Reeds 10am-3pm 
Mon 25 Jun Yr 5 Cricket at Claygate 10am-3m 
    
Fri   6 Jul Sports Day 
Mon   9 Jul Reserve Sports Day 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
 


